SAIL INTO SAVINGS! up to 40% OFF



PRINCESS CRUISES: FROM ROME TO ATHENS

AVAILABLE SAILING DATE: JUL 27 OTHER DATES: MAY 25, JUN 15, JUL 6, **AUG 17; SEP 7**

> 7 NIGHTS MEDITERRANEAN & AEGEAN EMERALD PRINCESS®



Interior fares from \$724

Add-ons: NCF \$175 T&F \$70

*Promo is for new bookings.

*SELLING PERIOD IS UNTIL JUNE 17, 2019 ONLY.

*Cruise fare of 3rd & 4th guest is FREE, however, NCF and Taxes & Fees are additional and cannot be sold with CFW. NCF is non-refundable if cancelled within 75 days before sailing. Name change is NOT allowed. Triple/quad cabins are capacity controlled and subject to availability.

Ports of call and schedules are subject to change without prior notice. Fares are per guest, based on twin share, in US dollars. It includes your cruise accommodation, meals and entertainment onboard. All other taxes, fees and options are additional. Space is limited, served on "first-come-firstserved" basis and fares & taxes may change without notice. For more details on limits of this package, please refer to General Information found in the back of all Princess brochures. Gratuities are additional per guest per night Inside - Balcony \$13.50, Mini Suite \$14.50 & Suite \$15.50.

